
January 02, 2026Application Report Setup

Report Sorting: Oral Status, DrawnNumber
Report Selection Criteria:
Local Union: Local 502w
Application Status: Poe
Most Current Application For Each Program: current

FullName Group Oral DateDrawn 

Number

Eligibility Roster

Application 

Number

Indenture 

Date

Member ID Application 

Comments

Bautista-Herrera, Hernan Pool 1 06/20/20251 502w-25-132502w-25-132 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

6/5/25 recd & 

10/24/25 recd pool 1 

certs-pool 1 pending 

for hands on 

verificaton-11/10/25 

recd

McPherson, Kody W Pool 1 09/20/20252 502w-25-169502w-25-169 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

8/18/25 recd & pool 

1 and/or 2 pending 

for hands on 

verification w/2G-

11/10/25 recd

Lopez Jr, Carlos G Pool 3 11/20/20241 502w-24-074502w-24-074 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

10/31/24 recd

Reed III, M E Liki Pool 3 11/20/20242 502w-24-073502w-24-073 sent h2h note & pool 

3 pending for official 

transcript-10/24/24 

recd

Eigner, Samuel P Pool 3 12/20/20243 502w-24-081502w-24-081 11/26/24 recd pool 3 

official transcript

Fox, Otto G Pool 3 01/20/20254 502w-24-084502w-24-084 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

12/13/24 recd

Muhammad, Qadeera S Pool 3 02/20/20255 502w-25-099502w-25-099 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

1/27/25 recd

Carcamo, Yancy R Pool 3 04/20/20256 502w-25-110502w-25-110 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

recd 4/7/25 & pool 2 

ineligible-needs 4G 

cert

Bennett, Alex M Pool 3 07/20/20257 502w-25-145502w-25-145 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

7/11/25 recd

Verone, Jack T Pool 3 08/20/20258 502w-25-159502w-25-159 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

7/25/25 recd

Gonzalez, Josue N Pool 3 08/20/20259 502w-25-161502w-25-161 5/30/25 recd pool 3 

official transcript

Murillo-Martinez, Jessica Pool 3 09/20/202510 502w-25-167502w-25-167 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

8/7/25 recd

Reese II, James L Pool 3 12/20/202511 502w-25-211502w-25-211 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

11/26/25 recd
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James, Alyssa W Pool 3 12/20/202512 502w-25-205502w-25-205 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

12/8/25 recd

Richards, Daniel R Pool 4 05/20/20241 502w-24-959502w-24-959

Bates, Caleb M Pool 4 05/20/20242 502w-24-955502w-24-955

Ikebuaso, Ngozi J Pool 4 05/20/20243 502w-24-984502w-24-984

Rodriguez, Cesar O Pool 4 05/20/20244 502w-24-957502w-24-957

Arlt, Kelly A Pool 4 05/20/20245 502w-24-960502w-24-960

Wilder, Anthony C Pool 4 05/20/20246 502w-24-987502w-24-987 pool 2 ineligible 

needs weld certs in 

3G & 4G positions

Hernandez, Issac Pool 4 07/20/20247 502w-24-010502w-24-010

Cazares Jr, David Pool 4 07/20/20248 502w-24-009502w-24-009

Quesada, Marcus A Pool 4 07/20/20249 502w-24-008502w-24-008

Andrade Alvarez, Armando Pool 4 09/20/202410 502w-24-053502w-24-053 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Gallardo, Johnny Pool 4 10/20/202411 502w-24-068502w-24-068

Hernandez, Sean Pool 4 10/20/202412 502w-24-066502w-24-066

Jones, Demetris T Pool 4 10/20/202413 502w-24-030502w-24-030

Irwin, Reagan O Pool 4 10/20/202414 502w-24-070502w-24-070 pool 1 pending for 

official hrs

Alcazar Alberto, Salvador Pool 4 10/20/202415 502w-24-036502w-24-036

Gordon, Joseph W Pool 4 10/20/202416 502w-24-072502w-24-072

Manibusan, Daeton J Pool 4 10/20/202417 502w-24-071502w-24-071

Martinez, Tyler M Pool 4 12/20/202418 502w-24-079502w-24-079

Aguilar Mendoza, Julian U Pool 4 12/20/202419 502w-24-077502w-24-077

Salas-Velasquez, Uriel Pool 4 12/20/202420 502w-24-080502w-24-080

Coyne, Keegan X Pool 4 12/20/202421 502w-24-083502w-24-083

Breeden, Jake D Pool 4 12/20/202422 502w-24-078502w-24-078 sent h2h note

Gailfus, Robert A Pool 4 12/20/202423 502w-24-082502w-24-082 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Ketzenberg Jr, Justin J Pool 4 01/20/202524 502w-24-086502w-24-086

Huffman, Alexander J Pool 4 01/20/202525 502w-24-089502w-24-089

McGuire, Blaine R Pool 4 01/20/202526 502w-24-095502w-24-095

Hogan, Gavin I Pool 4 01/20/202527 502w-24-088502w-24-088 sent h2h note

Renne, Logan A Pool 4 01/20/202528 502w-24-094502w-24-094

Patton, Adrion J Pool 4 01/20/202529 502w-24-091502w-24-091

Hernandez-Mendez, 

Christian J

Pool 4 01/20/202530 502w-24-093502w-24-093 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Pond-Leinenweaver, Kyle 

M

Pool 4 01/20/202531 502w-24-090502w-24-090

Solberg, James R Pool 4 01/20/202532 502w-24-087502w-24-087

Hernandez, Salvador Pool 4 02/20/202533 502w-25-097502w-25-097 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript-

pool 2 pending for 

hands on verification 

w/2G

Williams, Preston S Pool 4 02/20/202534 502w-25-096502w-25-096 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript
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Magee, Colin W Pool 4 02/20/202535 502w-25-102502w-25-102

Estrada, Mateo J Pool 4 02/20/202536 502w-25-105502w-25-105

Knapp, Isaac C Pool 4 02/20/202537 502w-25-101502w-25-101

James, Sheena Pool 4 02/20/202538 502w-25-098502w-25-098

Zevenbergen, Jeremy F Pool 4 03/20/202539 502w-25-109502w-25-109

Heredia, Philip I Pool 4 03/20/202540 502w-25-107502w-25-107

Tyrsin, Denis V Pool 4 03/20/202541 502w-25-106502w-25-106 NO CURRENT 

ADDRESS ON FILE

Rains, Jeramichael S Pool 4 03/20/202542 502w-25-108502w-25-108

Sochirca, William D Pool 4 04/20/202543 502w-25-113502w-25-113

Cardenas, Carmine L Pool 4 04/20/202544 502w-25-111502w-25-111

Middleton, Kelly Pool 4 04/20/202545 502w-25-112502w-25-112

Parkhomey, Timofey V Pool 4 04/20/202546 502w-25-115502w-25-115

Alejandro-Perales, Jose D Pool 4 04/20/202547 502w-25-114502w-25-114 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Wayne Jr, Robert M Pool 4 05/20/202548 502w-25-119502w-25-119

Alopepe, Iuni Pool 4 05/20/202549 502w-25-122502w-25-122

Barr, Kenneth J Pool 4 05/20/202550 502w-25-121502w-25-121

Vasquez, Omar R Pool 4 06/20/202551 502w-25-127502w-25-127

Bondarenko, Artem P Pool 4 06/20/202552 502w-25-135502w-25-135

Alderete Jr, Carlos J Pool 4 06/20/202553 502w-25-133502w-25-133

Wiley, Braydon A Pool 4 06/20/202554 502w-25-125502w-25-125 set h2h note

Mingee, Kimimmelia T Pool 4 06/20/202555 502w-25-129502w-25-129 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Batista-Flores Jr, 

Maximiliano

Pool 4 06/20/202556 502w-25-123502w-25-123

Del Pozzi, Andrew W Pool 4 06/20/202557 502w-25-124502w-25-124 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Dejesus, Lester L Pool 4 06/20/202558 502w-25-128502w-25-128 sent h2h note

Darrow, Cole S Pool 4 06/20/202559 502w-25-126502w-25-126 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Kahl, Blake A Pool 4 06/20/202560 502w-25-130502w-25-130

Williams, Symone N Pool 4 06/20/202561 502w-25-131502w-25-131

Rem, Tony Pool 4 07/20/202562 502w-25-140502w-25-140

Solomon, Ethan S Pool 4 07/20/202563 502w-25-143502w-25-143 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Perez Diaz, Emmanuel C Pool 4 07/20/202564 502w-25-136502w-25-136 sent h2h note & pool 

1 pending for official 

company ltr

Buck, Thomas E Pool 4 07/20/202565 502w-25-142502w-25-142

Burns, Robert C Pool 4 08/20/202566 502w-25-155502w-25-155 12/23/25 recd 

company 

recommend ltr 

w/local approval-

pending funds office 

hrs

Roshchuk, Roman O Pool 4 08/20/202567 502w-25-146502w-25-146

Galloway, Julia M Pool 4 08/20/202568 502w-25-151502w-25-151

King, Kennedy-Ann R Pool 4 08/20/202569 502w-25-148502w-25-148
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Gwinner, Trevin D Pool 4 08/20/202570 502w-25-152502w-25-152

Cantu Yanez, Fernando R Pool 4 08/20/202571 502w-25-164502w-25-164 pool 1 pending for 

funds office hrs

Scott, Donavon R Pool 4 08/20/202572 502w-25-150502w-25-150

Stahlman, Roger M Pool 4 08/20/202573 502w-25-163502w-25-163

Modica, Jadimein O Pool 4 09/20/202574 502w-25-170502w-25-170

Wagner, Addison R Pool 4 09/20/202575 502w-25-173502w-25-173 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Cassio, Benjamin S Pool 4 09/20/202576 502w-25-172502w-25-172 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Ahrens, Loegan B Pool 4 09/20/202577 502w-25-166502w-25-166

Sanders, Jediah C Pool 4 09/20/202578 502w-25-174502w-25-174 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Tinney, Levi T Pool 4 09/20/202579 502w-25-171502w-25-171 sent h2h note

Timmons, Samuel I Pool 4 09/20/202580 502w-25-180502w-25-180

Baca Jr, Richard R Pool 4 09/20/202581 502w-25-168502w-25-168 sent h2h note

Berry, Charles J Pool 4 09/20/202582 502w-25-175502w-25-175

Gogus, Alex P Pool 4 09/20/202583 502w-25-179502w-25-179

Garcia Munoz, Fernando 

M

Pool 4 10/20/202584 502w-25-182502w-25-182 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Ferguson, Robert A Pool 4 10/20/202585 502w-25-191502w-25-191 sent h2h note

Muratalla Rivas Jr, Marco 

A

Pool 4 10/20/202586 502w-25-185502w-25-185

Tillman, Anthony D Pool 4 10/20/202587 502w-25-188502w-25-188

Scannell, Kyle M Pool 4 10/20/202588 502w-25-186502w-25-186

Rodrigues Jr, Albert A Pool 4 10/20/202589 502w-25-189502w-25-189

Swartz, Trevor S Pool 4 10/20/202590 502w-25-181502w-25-181 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Hoover, Samantha R Pool 4 10/20/202591 502w-25-184502w-25-184 pool 3 pending for 

official transcript

Jones III, Thomas L Pool 4 11/20/202592 502w-25-192502w-25-192

Jesus, Mickael H Pool 4 11/20/202593 502w-25-194502w-25-194 sent h2h note

Schank, Nathan A Pool 4 11/20/202594 502w-25-197502w-25-197

Stevenson, Logan J Pool 4 11/20/202595 502w-25-196502w-25-196 pool 1 pending for 

official company ltr

Onderbeke, Porter L Pool 4 11/20/202596 502w-25-193502w-25-193 sent h2h note

Salcido, Manuel A Pool 4 11/20/202597 502w-25-199502w-25-199 sent h2h note-

11/1/25 

REGISTERED 

W/H2H

Walker, Christopher P Pool 4 12/20/202598 502w-25-202502w-25-202

Robertson, Jereme P Pool 4 12/20/202599 502w-25-210502w-25-210 pool 1 pending for 

funds office hrs & 

official company ltr

Pitstick, Remi J Pool 4 12/20/2025100 502w-25-208502w-25-208

Navarro, Indiana E Pool 4 12/20/2025101 502w-25-200502w-25-200

Nguyen, Vivian N Pool 4 12/20/2025102 502w-25-204502w-25-204 pool 2 pending for 

hands on verification

Rodriguez, Roma G Pool 4 12/20/2025103 502w-25-207502w-25-207 sent h2h note
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Richardson, Austin T Pool 4 12/20/2025104 502w-25-209502w-25-209

Mortensen, Bailey J Pool 4 12/20/2025105 502w-25-201502w-25-201

Nunez Sanchez, Fernando Pool 4 12/20/2025106 502w-25-203502w-25-203

Cabral-Cisneros, Sergio Pool 4 12/20/2025107 502w-25-206502w-25-206

Applicants on Report : 121
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